
AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS TEAM RESULTS

PLACE AGE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

KOBUDO 1 8-10 IKF-SACRAMENTO K. DELOSO, S. WINGWOOD, J. OTT SACRAMENTO CA

2 8-10 AIJK ROCK STARS K. BRIGGS, M. CHATOO, M. ZHANG MENANDS NY

3 8-10 TEAM BBD B. VOIES, B. LISS, D. VO PALM HARBOR FL

KATA 1 8-10 IKF-SACRAMENTO K. DELOSO, S. WINGWOOD, J. OTT SACRAMENTO CA

2 8-10 MEH MCCANN, EDMONSON, HART TX

3 8-10 FMA KATA MIXED L. FONTANA, L. GRADY, A. LLOYD EVANSTON IL

FEMALE 1 8-10 FMA FEMALE KUMITE L. GRADY, L. FONTANA, S. NOLAN EVANSTON IL

KUMITE 2 8-10 FKA SHARKS A. DELEON, M. GALLEGOS, M. HYLE VERO BEACH FL

MALE 1 8-10 THE FURIOUS 3 E. PENHA, R. VOLKER, K. TANESKI WINTER GARDEN FL

KUMITE 2 8-10 IKF K. DELOSO, M. BARTON, S. BRIONES HONOLULU HI

3 8-10 FMA MALE KUMITE D. FONTANA, A. LLOYD, S. TAYLOR EVANSTON IL

3 8-10 ENSO ELITE BOYS M. NACU, D. BARBER, M. PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL

KOBUDO 1 11-13 IKF-HAWAII E. MIYASHIRO, A. MOORE, S. BRIONES HONOLULU HI

2 11-13 FKA TIGERS A. ROTH, L. GARCIA, C. HUGHES VERO BEACH FL

3 11-13 ADAMSON'S ONE D. SHELLEY, C. ZORLU, A. KERR BARGERSVILLE IN

KATA 1 11-13 IKF-HAWAII E. MIYASHIRO, A. MOORE, S. BRIONES HONOLULU HI

2 11-13 ENSO ELITE GIRLS M. NACU, C. CONANAN, A. CONANAN CHICAGO IL

3 11-13 PKC PUNCHERS D.  MARTIN-FISHER, T. GREGORY, E. WILHITE PALM HARBOR FL

FEMALE 1 11-13 PRO KARATE PUNCHERS D. MARTIN, E. WILHITE, K. PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

KUMITE 2 11-13 ENSO ELITE GIRLS M. NACU, C. CONANAN, A. CONANAN CHICAGO IL

3 11-13 TEAM WIKF E. MOODY, S. DESARRANNO, A. SCHALLERT NAPLES FL

3 11-13 FKA TIGERS E. NEAL, L. GARCIA, J NEAL VERO BEACH FL

MALE 1 11-13 FKAS GATORS D. GRAHAM, C. SHAFER, N. VARELA VERO BEACH FL

KUMITE 2 11-13 TEAM HAGESHI K. LANG, J. DOISCHEN, E. SCALA BOYNTON BEACH FL

3 11-13 BLACKER BELTS E. MELENDEZ, G. MCKNIGHT, S. TROTMAN NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 11-13 ASK 1 T. MOORE,D. MENDOZA, N. CHAVEZ NAPLES FL

KATA 1 14-15 DYNAMIC TRIO K. GONZALES, T. GRAEFENSKINER, L. VERDE MISSION VIEJO CA

2 14-15 TEAM FOCUS P. SAFFERT, L. HANCEK, E. GLASS LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 14-15 IKF-HAWAII U. KAJIOKA, M DONATE, K. PRICE HONOLULU HI

FEMALE 1 14-15 TEAM FLORIDA L. MOODY, C. HORTADO, R. MOORE NAPLES FL

KUMITE 2 14-15 TEAM FOCUS H. NELS,E. GLASS,L. HANACEK LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 14-15 FOREVER INGRAM A. SANTIAGO, S. MCKNIGHT, E. RUSHING NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 14-15 THE RUGRATS E. GAUDET, M. MAYS, S. SWARTMAN PLANT CITY FL

MALE 1 14-15 TEAM FATE T. OHARA, J.J. ROBINSON, G. RUIZ LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

KUMITE 2 14-15 FKA DRAGONS O. HENRIQUEZ, D. DELEON, N. VARELA VERO BEACH FL

3 14-15 EAST WEST TRIPLE THREAT A. WERNER, B. WHITTEN, Q. ROBINSON HYPOLUXO FL

3 14-15 THE SQUAD F. RUIZ,C.ARGUELLO, A. RODRIGUEZ HIALEAH FL

KATA 1 16-17 ENSO ELITE TEEN AJ. CEASER, T. NIERRAS, N. KAIDEN CHICAGO IL

2 16-17 PINNER L. ALLARD, B. SERFOZO, C. CASTLEWITZ TAMPA FL

3 16-17 PRIDE DOJO P. ROSS, G. TILKEMEIER, C. TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

MALE 1 16-17 TEAM U.S.A. Z. HANUS, L. RIVERA, A. DEJESUS CINCINNATI OH

KUMITE 2 16-17 EWOK 1 A. NEMBACH, C. MCCORVEY, S. ANTYUHIN LANTANA FL

KOBUDO 1 18+ TEAM USA MENS KATA C. WOODARD, A. MCCANN, J. RAMOS OCALA FL

2 18+ MOMS OF MAYHEM A. GRAHN, I. MATSUKADO, T. SERFOZO TAMPA FL

KATA 1 18+ ENSO ELITE LADIES D. NACU, E. CEASAR, K. COLEMAN CHICAGO IL

2 18+ TEAM USA MENS KATA C. WOODARD, A. MCCANN, J. RAMOS OCALA FL

3 18+ TEAM USA MENS KATA C. WOODARD, A. MCCANN, J. RAMOS OCALA FL

MALE 1 18+ SHOCKNESS G. RIVERA, H. PERALES, E. RAMIC SAN FRANCISCO CA

KUMITE 2 18+ SHIKON CZECH M. BARTOS, F. DITTRICH, M. HULIK CZECH REPUBLIC CZECH

3 18+ GRANDPA & WHIPPERSNAPPERS D. WAY, M. MELISI, J. ARNOLD PLANT CITY FL



AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1 6 Beginner JAYSE KEVILLE LOUDOVVILLE NY

2 6 Beginner JULIET LENT MAITLANDfl FL

3 6 Beginner EGHE IYINBO COHOES NY

1 6 Novice MIRACLE CHATTOO TROY NY

1 7 Beginner KAYCEE SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI

2 7 Beginner ADELINE THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 7 Beginner CALLAHAN DEFOREST CHITTENANGO NY

1 8 Beginner SOFIA CARDOZO WINTER GARDEN FL

2 8 Beginner MCKENNA SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOW NY

3 8 Beginner FAITH GIANNARAS DALLAS NC

1 8 Novice RILEY STOCKS LEWISTON ID

2 8 Novice MAGGIE ZHANG LATHAM NY

3 8 Novice RITA BENNANI SANCHEZ OAKLAND FL

1 8 Intermediate MINA TURCAN WINTER GARDEN FL

2 8 Intermediate GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN

1 9 Beginner KALLIANN BRIGGS COHOES NY

2 9 Beginner CATHERINE NGUYEN WINTER GARDEN FL

3 9 Novice ALEXA GHITH FT MYERS FL

1 9 Novice SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH

2 9 Novice JHAYMARIE MESSER HONOLULU HI

3 9 Intermediate ELIZABETH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

1 9 Intermediate SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA

2 9 Intermediate CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN

1 10 Beginner OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY

2 10 Beginner PAISLEY STANFIELD COLUMBIA SC

3 10 Beginner MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL

1 10 Novice YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL

2 10 Novice ANGELINA OLIVER WINTER GARDEN FL

3 10 Novice ALEXA SHIPLEY APEX NC

1 10 Intermediate LYDIA GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

2 10 Intermediate AMARIS MICK CONVERSE TX

3 10 Intermediate LAINEY WILLIAMS ELGIN SC
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1 11 Beginner ELLEAH NEAL VERO BEACH FL

2 11 Beginner LEAH MCCARDLE MARCO ISLAND FL

3 11 Beginner FLORENCE HARGITT CARMEL IN

1 11 Novice ALAYNA CALKINS FT MYERS FL

2 11 Novice HAYLIE WICKENS SYRACUSE NY

3 11 Intermediate LIA-BRYNN CAPPELLO CAMDEN SC

1 11 Intermediate AYANO MOORE HONOLULU HI

2 11 Intermediate ZOE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITA CA

1 12 Beginner ALEXIS DEPPE VERO BEACH FL

2 12 Beginner ELAINA SCHULER APEX NC

1 12 Novice JESSICA JANCO NAPLES FL

1 12 Intermediate SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID

2 12 Intermediate RENEE NEUMANN MONTGOMERY OH

3 12 Intermediate CASSIDY HUGHES VERO BEACH FL

1 13 Beginner JOLIE NEAL VERO BEACH FL

2 13 Novice EMMA ELLIOTT OLDSMAR FL

1 13 Novice KIRRA POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL

1 13 Intermediate AIRI PRICE EWA BEACH HI

2 13 Intermediate SADIE CROZIER AVON IN

3 13 Intermediate SAMANTHA HEITERT AVON IN

1 14 Novice EMILY PATE PIKEVILLE NC

2 14 Novice ABIGAIL BAKER TARPON SPRINGS FL

3 14 Novice MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL

1 14 Intermediate EMIKO VELEZ HOLLY SPRINGS NC

2 14 Intermediate JADE DELEON MILFORD NH

1 15 Beginner ALEXIS SETZER CAMDEN SC

1 15 Intermediate TAYLOR HENSKE ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

2 15 Intermediate DANIELA HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL

3 15 Intermediate LEA LAMPERT DELRAY BEACH FL

1 16 Beginner SHANELL ROSA CLERMONT FL
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1 16 Intermediate ARIA DELEON MILFORD NH

2 16 Intermediate BRENNA COPE INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 16 Intermediate ALEXIS MCBREAIRTY RICHLAND WA

1 17 Intermediate CARISSA HANSEN OCALA FL

1 18+ Novice LAURA STOUGH N CHESTERFIELD VA

2 18+ Novice STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN

1 18+ Intermediate PIERANNA PFISTER KISSIMMEE FL

2 18+ Intermediate ANDREA MORALES TAMPA FL

1 35+ Beginner TERESSA MOORE OCALA FL

2 35+ Beginner SUMITRA BARTON HONOLULU HI

3 35+ Beginner SUSAN BRYAN MOSELEY VA

1 35+ Intermediate MELISSA GALLEGOS VERO BEACH FL

2 35+ Novice CASSANDRA CRANE CHITTENANGO NY

1 35+ Intermediate ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC

2 35+ Intermediate JUANNA AUGUSTINSEN FT MYERS FL

3 35+ Intermediate TERESA OBEDIENTE TAMPA FL

MALE

1 5 Beginner ETHAN BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA

1 6 Beginner NOAH ADAMSON COATSVILLE IN

1 6 Novice ASHTON HANNA HOLIDAY FL

2 6 Novice HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL

1 7 Beginner GRIFFIN GARBLITT ANTHONY FL

2 7 Beginner GRAHAM RYBA ALBANY NY

3 7 Beginner JOSIAH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

1 7 Novice ALEXANDER OLIVER WINTER GARDEN FL

2 7 Novice MATTHEW ZHANG LATHAM NY

3 7 Novice SAM ANDERSON CARMEL IN

1 7 Intermediate JAVON OTT ELK GROVE CA

2 7 Intermediate GAVIN MICK CONVERSE TX

3 7 Intermediate JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1 8 Beginner LUCA RAMA MARCO ISLAND FL

2 8 Beginner GAVIN FLEMING CRITTENDEN KY

3 8 Beginner ANTHONY BOLLO WINTER GARDEN FL

1 9 Novice JASON WAGNER MISSION VIEJO CA

2 9 Novice JADEN OTT ELK GROVE CA

3 9 Novice JOEL WAGNER MISSION VIEJO CA

1 9 Intermediate SEIGA BRIONES PEARL CITY HI

2 9 Intermediate KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 9 Intermediate BRAEDEN NOVAK LATHAM NY

1 10 Beginner BEN CASSIDY HAMILTON OH

2 10 Beginner JAYDEN STEWART ORLANDO FL

3 10 Beginner COLE HIRTH FLORENCE KY

1 10 Novice DIANGELO POLAND EWA BEACH HI

2 10 Novice JACOB WILKERSON LUGOFF SC

1 10 Intermediate MATTHEW BARTON HONOLULU HI

2 10 Intermediate CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL

3 10 Intermediate STONE COLGAN VERO BEACH FL

1 11 Beginner MASON MULLEN NAPLES FL

2 11 Beginner TYCERE JACKSON ALBANY NY

3 11 Novice NOAH BROWNING LAKE PLACID FL

1 11 Novice JACOB VERDE LADERA RANCH CA

2 11 Novice ZERVANTEZ POLAND EWA BEACH HI

1 11 Intermediate SPENCER HAHN LAKE ZURICH IL

2 11 Intermediate ZACHARY AUSTIN AVON IN

3 11 Intermediate SEAN LEASURE MANSFIELD TX

1 12 Beginner AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC

2 12 Beginner ESHAN RUPARELLA WINTER GARDEN FL

1 12 Novice BRYANT MARTINEZ MARCO ISLAND FL

2 12 Novice CLAYTON TAYLOR VENUS FL

3 12 Novice NICHOLAS KELTY OCALA FL

1 12 Intermediate COLTON SHAVER MISSION VIEJO CA

2 12 Intermediate KYLE RUSSELL TAYLOR MILL KY

3 12 Intermediate JONATHAN SEILER KINGS MOUNTAIN NC
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1 13 Beginner RANDALL CARTWRIGHT MARANGO IL

1 13 Beginner JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL

1 13 Novice BRITTON MAYS OCALA FL

2 13 Novice GAVIN COON APEX NC

3 13 Novice JAYSON USERY DALLAS NC

1 13 Intermediate EVAN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI

2 13 Intermediate ALFREDO FERGUSON CINCINNATI OH

3 13 Intermediate ALEX MARINO OVEIDO FL

1 14 Novice LUCAS VERDE LADERA RANCH CA

2 14 Novice ROBERT WOODALL UMATILLA FL

1 14 Intermediate ADITYA KHANDESHI CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 14 Intermediate SAM LATZ FLORENCE KY

1 15 Beginner NICHOLAS BAUMER FAIRFIELD OH

1 15 Intermediate AYDEN STEWART CARMEL IN

2 15 Intermediate CHRISTOPHER SHERIDAN SYRACUSE NY

3 15 Intermediate ROBERT BECKER GLENCOE IL

1 16 Beginner TRENT PETERSEN JR PIKEVILLE NC

1 16 Intermediate TOBY MCCARTER DUNNELLOR FL

1 17 Intermediate OTABEK SOLIJONOV APEX NC

1 18+ Beginner JAMES ALDAY CAPE CORAL FL

1 18+ Novice DEONTE SANDERS TERRY MS

2 18+ Novice CHRIS THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 18+ Novice BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN

1 18+ Intermediate MICHAEL MEIER ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

2 18+ Intermediate ERICK PFISTER KISSIMMEE FL

3 18+ Intermediate DARIUS WAY PLANT CITY FL

1 35+ Beginner JOEL BRYAN MOSELEY VA

1 35+ Novice FRANCISCO IACOBELLI WINNETKA IL

1 35+ Intermediate GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL

2 35+ Intermediate JULIO RAMOS OCALA FL
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AAU KARATE 2016  NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS SHORT KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1 10 Advanced ALEXANDRIA EDMONSON ARLINGTON TX

2 10 Advanced ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN

3 10 Advanced AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL

1 11 Advanced TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN

2 11 Advanced ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL

3 11 Advanced ASHLEY KIDD BOCA RATON FL

1 12 Advanced KAITLYN PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

2 12 Advanced ALEXA ROTH VERO BEACH FL

3 12 Advanced KYLEE ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

1 13 Advanced ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI

2 13 Advanced JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY

3 13 Advanced ADISON SCHWARBER VILLA HILLS KY

1 14 Advanced LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 14 Advanced HANNAH ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

3 14 Advanced CAMILLE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

1 15 Advanced FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2 15 Advanced HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3 15 Advanced CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY

1 16 Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

2 16 Advanced JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 16 Advanced MAKENZIE SNEAD N CHESTERFILED VA

1 18+ Advanced TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI

2 18+ Advanced ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

3 18+ Advanced KATHERINE THOMPSON BOCA RATON FL

1 35+ Advanced IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL

2 35+ Advanced ANNE ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

3 35+ Advanced ANN MARIE GRAHN HUDSON FL

1 35+ Advanced CARMEN DIAZ CAPE CORAL FL

2 35+ Advanced BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA

MALE

1 9 Advanced SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX

2 10 Advanced KIERAN COLGAN VERO BEACH FL
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AAU KARATE 2016  NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS SHORT KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1 10 Advanced KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA

2 11 Advanced RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

3 10 Advanced CHARN LETBETTER JACKSONVILLE FL

1 11 Advanced PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY

2 11 Advanced JUDE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

3 12 Advanced CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1 12 Advanced COLE FITTING LEWISTON ID

2 12 Advanced CAMERON ZORLU GREENWOOD IN

1 13 Advanced JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

2 13 Advanced ANDRE WOODS ALBANY NY

3 13 Advanced MAXEN DONATE HONOLULU HI

1 14 Advanced OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL

2 14 Advanced CHRIS THIESSEN SPRING HILL FL

3 14 Advanced MARCUS MIZELLE AVON IN

1 15 Advanced ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL

2 15 Advanced BRYAN SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL

3 15 Advanced KAITO PRICE EWA BEACH HI

1 16 Advanced JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY

2 16 Advanced TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX

3 16 Advanced LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH

1 17 Advanced ZACHARY HANUS MONTGOMERY OH

2 17 Advanced MISAEL GALLEGOS VERO BEACH FL

3 17 Advanced LOUIS ALLARD LUTZ FL

1 18+ Advanced ARION NIEVES ST PETE FL

2 18+ Advanced AUSTIN STONE NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 18+ Advanced DARIN KOENIG TAMPA FL

1 35+ Advanced JOHN FRANCO RICHLAND WA

2 35+ Advanced DIETER VON DER MARWITZ LITTLE CANADA MN

3 35+ Advanced JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

1 35+ Advanced JIM FARHADI RANCHO SANTA MARGCA

2 35+ Advanced JONATHON WELLS FISHERS IN

3 35+ Advanced KLAUS GRAEFENSTEINER MISSION VIEJO CA

1 35+ Advanced ROBERT SHAW LUTZ FL

2 35+ Advanced JEFFERY PRICE EWA BEACH HI

3 35+ Advanced DANNY REYNOLDS LAKE PLACID FL
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS LONG KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1 10 Advanced ALEXANDRIA EDMONSON ARLINGTON TX

2 10 Advanced JERSEY SHAVER MISSION VIEJO CA

3 10 Advanced AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL

1 11 Advanced THERESA ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2 11 Advanced TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN

3 11 Advanced EMMA BELL WASHINGTON DC

1 12 Advanced KAITLYN PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

2 12 Advanced LAUREN SANDERSON RAVENA NY

3 12 Advanced ERIN RUSHING NEW PORT RICHEYFL

1 13 Advanced ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI

2 13 Advanced JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY

3 13 Advanced LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL

1 14 Advanced HANNAH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

2 14 Advanced MACKENZIE BANTA CARMEL IN

3 14 Advanced LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

1 15 Advanced HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2 15 Advanced SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX

3 15 Advanced TABATHA MORROW CLARKSTON WA

1 16 Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

2 16 Advanced ASHLEY LEON TAMPA FL

3 16 Advanced CHLOE FICKLE CARMEL IN

1 17 Advanced DIKEISHA BENNETT NORTH CHESTERFIELDVA

1 18+ Advanced ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

2 18+ Advanced TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI

3 18+ Advanced KRISTIAN DAWSON ALBANY NY

1 35+ Advanced ANNE ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

2 35+ Advanced KERRY MILES LAKE FOREST CA

3 35+ Advanced IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL

1 35+ Advanced CARMEN DIAZ CAPE CORAL FL

2 35+ Advanced AMY WEXLER GLENCOE IL

3 35+ Advanced BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA

MALE

1 9 Advanced BRIAN PEREZ MIAMI FL

2 9 Advanced MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA

3 9 Advanced SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS LONG KOBUDO RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1 10 Advanced KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA

2 10 Advanced MASAYASU NITTA MAHWAH NJ

3 10 Advanced KIERAN COLGAN VERO BEACH FL

1 11 Advanced PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY

2 11 Advanced JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA

3 11 Advanced MATT FEHRENKAMP LEWISTON ID

1 12 Advanced HUNTER RODRIGUEZ LEVITTOWN PA

2 12 Advanced ANDREW PUGH NEWTON NH

3 12 Advanced CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1 13 Advanced MAXEN DONATE HONOLULU HI

2 13 Advanced ANDRE WOODS ALBANY NY

3 13 Advanced NASSIR YOUNG ALBANY NY

1 14 Advanced XZAVIER PEREZ HIALEAH FL

2 14 Advanced MARCUS MIZELLE AVON IN

3 14 Advanced ISAAC STEVENS FISHERS IN

1 15 Advanced REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA

2 15 Advanced BRYAN SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL

3 15 Advanced ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL

1 16 Advanced TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX

2 16 Advanced JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY

3 16 Advanced ANDREW WALKER-ADAMSON COATSVILLE IN

1 17 Advanced ZACHARY HANUS MONTGOMERY OH

2 17 Advanced AMADOU DIALLO NEWPORT NEWS VA

3 17 Advanced GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

1 18+ Advanced LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

2 18+ Advanced ARION NIEVES ST PETE FL

3 18+ Advanced NOLYN SPROUSE MIDLOTHIAN VA

1 35+ Advanced DIETER VON DER MARWITZ LITTLE CANADA MN

2 35+ Advanced JOHN FRANCO RICHLAND WA

3 35+ Advanced JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

1 35+ Advanced RICK VAYO CINCINNATI OH

2 35+ Advanced JIM FARHADI RANCHO SANTA MARGCA

3 35+ Advanced KLAUS GRAEFENSTEINER MISSION VIEJO CA

1 35+ Advanced ROBERT SHAW LUTZ FL

2 35+ Advanced JEFFERY PRICE EWA BEACH HI

3 35+ Advanced GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY

Page 10 of 41



AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIO0NSHIPS MANDATORY KATA

PLACE AGE STYLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1 16+ All Style TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI

2 16+ All Style MAGDALENA TEIRE NONE Romania

3 16+ All Style NATHALIE ALFELOR SAN DIEGO CA

1 16+ Shotokan AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL

2 16+ Shotokan ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

3 16+ Shotokan EVA KEREKES NONE Romania

1 16+ Isshin-Ryu ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL

2 16+ Isshin-Ryu JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 16+ Isshin-Ryu MARISA RULAND OLDSMAR FL

MALE

1 16+ All Style GAKUJI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA

2 16+ All Style COSMIN STANCIU NONE Romania

3 16+ All Style TAISHI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA

1 16+ Shotokan DROBEK DROBEK CZECH REPUBLIC CZECH

2 16+ Shotokan PAWEL BOMBOLEWSKI NONE Poland

3 16+ Shotokan ALEXANDER GALE ELBURN IL

1 16+ Shorin-Ryu LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

2 16+ Shorin-Ryu LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH

3 16+ Shorin-Ryu ZACHARY HANUS MONTGOMERY OH

1 16+ Goju-Ryu ARIEL GUTIERREZ HIALEAH FL

2 16+ Goju-Ryu PAUL SWEETOW WINNETKA IL

3 16+ Goju-Ryu NOLYN SPROUSE MIDLOTHIAN VA
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FLAG KATA RESULTS

PLACE AGE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1 16+ JESSICA KWONG TORRANCE CA

2 16+ ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL

3 16+ ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

3 16+ AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL

MALE

1 16+ TAISHI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA

2 16+ DROBEK DROBEK CZECH REPUBLIC CZECH

3 16+ STEPHEN SCHROLL BILOXI MS

3 16+ TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHMAPIONSHIPS KATA RESULTS

PLACE AGE EXP FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1 5 Beginner RYLIE KENT ALBANY NY

1 6 Beginner DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL

2 6 Beginner JULIET LENT MAITLANDfl FL

3 6 Beginner JAYSE KEVILLE LOUDOVVILLE NY

1 7 Beginner ERIKA JONEN HONOLULU HI

2 7 Beginner KAYCEE SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI

3 7 Beginner ADELINE THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 6 Novice MIRACLE CHATTOO TROY NY

2 7 Novice JULIA MAHMET CROWN POINT IN

1 7 Intermediate KATHERINE GONZALEZ SUNNY ISLES FL

1 8 Beginner SOFIA CARDOZO WINTER GARDEN FL

2 8 Beginner FAITH GIANNARAS DALLAS NC

3 8 Beginner MCKENNA SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOW NY

1 8 Novice FRANCESCA TAYLOR EVANSTON IL

2 8 Novice ANIA KILBURN AVON IN

3 8 Novice MAGGIE ZHANG LATHAM NY

1 8 Intermediate ELLA DOVER SPRING HILL FL

2 8 Intermediate GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN

3 8 Intermediate BRIANNA SANTUCCI NORWOOD PARK IL

1 9 Beginner CATHERINE NGUYEN WINTER GARDEN FL

2 9 Beginner KALLIANN BRIGGS COHOES NY

3 9 Beginner GIANNA AYUSO PLANT CITY FL

1 9 Novice JHAYMARIE MESSER HONOLULU HI

2 9 Novice ALEXA GHITH FT MYERS FL

3 9 Novice SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH

1 9 Intermediate SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA

2 9 Intermediate ELIZABETH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

3 9 Intermediate CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN

1 10 Beginner KIARAH PHAM ALBANY NY

2 10 Beginner MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL

3 10 Beginner OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY
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1 10 Novice ADANNA LINARES SUNNY ISLES FL

2 10 Novice YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL

3 10 Novice ANGELINA OLIVER WINTER GARDEN FL

1 10 Intermediate EMILY RAMIREZ TAMPA FL

2 10 Intermediate AMARIS MICK CONVERSE TX

3 10 Intermediate LAINEY WILLIAMS ELGIN SC

1 10 Advanced LIA FONTANA WILMETTE IL

2 10 Advanced ALEXANDRIA EDMONSON ARLINGTON TX

3 10 Advanced AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL

3 10 Advanced JERSEY SHAVER MISSION VIEJO CA

1 11 Beginner FLORENCE HARGITT CARMEL IN

2 11 Beginner ELLEAH NEAL VERO BEACH FL

3 11 Beginner LEAH MCCARDLE MARCO ISLAND FL

1 11 Novice KAITLYN MADDOX LAKELAND FL

2 11 Novice GABRIELLE REED WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3 11 Novice MADELYNN KAMMER INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 11 Intermediate ZOE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITA CA

2 11 Intermediate AYANO MOORE HONOLULU HI

3 11 Intermediate ELENA COATS ARLINGTON TX

1 11 Advanced EMMA BELL WASHINGTON DC

2 11 Advanced ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL

3 11 Advanced TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN

3 11 Advanced MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL

1 12 Beginner ALEXIS DEPPE VERO BEACH FL

2 12 Beginner KAVYA LAKSHMINARAYANAN APEX NC

3 12 Beginner ELAINA SCHULER APEX NC

1 12 Novice EMMA MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL

2 12 Novice JESSICA JANCO NAPLES FL

1 12 Intermediate BRIANNA PERALES ELK GROVE CA

2 12 Intermediate SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID

3 12 Intermediate ANGEL CONANAN BERWYN IL

1 12 Advanced ALYSSA YATES BOLINGBROOK IL

2 12 Advanced KAITLYN PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

3 12 Advanced AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL

3 12 Advanced KAITLYN ANDERCYK INDIANPOLIS IN
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1 13 Beginner JOLIE NEAL VERO BEACH FL

2 13 Beginner JADYN MILLS SAN ANTONIO FL

1 13 Novice KIRRA POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL

2 13 Novice LAUREN ANDERSON WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3 13 Novice EMMA ELLIOTT OLDSMAR FL

1 13 Intermediate AIRI PRICE EWA BEACH HI

2 13 Intermediate CHRISTINE CONANAN BERWYN IL

3 13 Intermediate ANDI HUNT SYRACUSE NY

1 13 Advanced CLAIRE OVERFELT GREENWOOD IN

2 13 Advanced SARAH EMMEL LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3 13 Advanced JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY

3 13 Advanced ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI

1 14 Novice DOMINQUE CSEHILL CHICAGO IL

2 14 Beginner CHASTITY MILLER MARCO ISLAND FL

3 15 Beginner ALEXIS SETZER CAMDEN SC

1 14 Novice MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL

2 14 Novice ABIGAIL BAKER TARPON SPRINGS FL

3 14 Novice EMILY PATE PIKEVILLE NC

1 14 Intermediate EMIKO VELEZ HOLLY SPRINGS NC

2 14 Intermediate SYDNEY SWARTMAN PLANT CITY FL

3 14 Intermediate EMILY RUSHING NEW PORT RICHEY FL

1 14 Advanced LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2 14 Advanced EMILY GLASS ALGONQUIN IL

3 14 Advanced MACKENZIE BANTA CARMEL IN

3 14 Advanced SYDNEY MCKNIGHT TAMPA FL

1 15 Intermediate DANIELA HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL

2 15 Intermediate EMALIE BELOKON SUNNY ISLES FL

3 15 Intermediate LEA LAMPERT DELRAY BEACH FL

1 15 Advanced HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2 15 Advanced CARINE YOU SAN DIEGO CA

3 15 Advanced KRISTINA BRADSHAW SAN DIEGO CA

3 15 Advanced JESSIENNA BURKETT-ERICE STERLING VA

1 16 Beginner SHANELL ROSA CLERMONT FL

1 16 Novice LIZ NAPIER ROCKFORD IL
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1 16 Intermediate VICTORIA GIN CHICAGO IL

2 16 Intermediate ARIA DELEON MILFORD NH

3 16 Intermediate DESTINY WALLS LAND O LAKES FL

1 16 Advanced MADISON PAEZ PEMBROKE PINES FL

2 16 Advanced NATHALIE ALFELOR SAN DIEGO CA

3 16 Advanced JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 16 Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

1 17 Intermediate CARISSA HANSEN OCALA FL

1 17 Advanced SABINA RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL

2 17 Advanced DIKEISHA BENNETT NORTH CHESTERFIELD VA

1 18+ Intermediate PIERANNA PFISTER KISSIMMEE FL

2 18+ Intermediate ANDREA MORALES TAMPA FL

1 18+ Novice STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN

2 18+ Novice LAURA STOUGH N CHESTERFIELD VA

1 35+ Intermediate MELISSA GALLEGOS VERO BEACH FL

2 35+ Intermediate CHRISTINE THOMPSON BILOXI MS

3 35+ Novice CASSANDRA CRANE CHITTENANGO NY

1 35+ Advanced AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL

2 35+ Advanced EVA KEREKES NONE ROM

3 35+ Advanced DENISE NACU OAK PARK IL

1 35+ Intermediate ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC

2 35+ Intermediate CONNIE RAUSCH MARCO ISLAND FL

3 35+ Intermediate JUANNA AUGUSTINSEN FT MYERS FL

1 35+ Advanced NANCI SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL

2 35+ Advanced MURIEL BROWN SCHULTZ TX

3 35+ Advanced IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL

1 35+ Advanced AMY WEXLER GLENCOE IL

2 35+ Advanced CARMEN DIAZ CAPE CORAL FL

3 35+ Advanced SANDRA BEUTLER SAN DIEGO CA

MALE

1 5 Beginner JOSE ZUNIGA MANSFIELD TX

2 5 Beginner HARRIS YOUNG BOCA RATON FL

3 5 Beginner ETHAN BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA
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1 6 Beginner SANDI MURIC NEW HARTFORD NY

2 6 Beginner NATHAN GUARIN MERRILLVILLE IN

3 6 Beginner AIDEN KEZY CEDAR LAKE IN

1 6 Novice ASHTON HANNA HOLIDAY FL

2 6 Novice HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL

1 7 Beginner GRIFFIN GARBLITT ANTHONY FL

2 7 Beginner PAUL KLOSINSKI FT WRIGHT KY

3 7 Beginner GRAHAM RYBA ALBANY NY

1 7 Novice ALEXANDER OLIVER WINTER GARDEN FL

2 7 Novice JUAN ESCOBAR DORAL FL

3 7 Novice AUDII KUY LONG BEACH CA

1 7 Intermediate JAVON OTT ELK GROVE CA

2 7 Intermediate JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3 7 Intermediate GAVIN MICK CONVERSE TX

1 8 Beginner LUCA RAMA MARCO ISLAND FL

2 8 Beginner HAYDEN HYSLOP RAVENA NY

3 8 Beginner GAVIN FLEMING CRITTENDEN KY

1 8 Novice KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL

2 8 Novice GABRIEL MOY CHICAGO IL

3 8 Novice LUCAS SERAFIMOVICH S PALM BEACH FL

1 8 Intermediate ERICK LEE GONZALEZ ARLINGTON TX

2 8 Intermediate ALEXANDER BRACHO SUNNY ISLES FL

3 8 Intermediate NATE MANNING ELGIN SC

1 9 Beginner DEMIR KARAJIC UTICA NY

2 9 Beginner CRISTIAN VEGA WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3 9 Beginner AYDEN BAUEREIS UNION KY

1 9 Beginner YUTO SATONOSONO HONOLULU HI

2 9 Beginner AIDAN BAKER CRYSTAL LAKE IL

3 9 Beginner GIAN RIOS WESLEY CHAPEL FL

1 9 Novice JOEL WAGNER MISSION VIEJO CA

2 9 Novice ELIJAH WEST PLANT CITY FL

3 9 Novice MICAH MORINAKA HONOLULU HI

1 9 Intermediate MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL

2 9 Intermediate SEIGA BRIONES PEARL CITY HI

3 9 Intermediate MICHAEL ROTH VERO BEACH FL
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1 9 Advanced BRIAN PEREZ MIAMI FL

2 8 Advanced ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL

3 9 Advanced MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA

3 9 Advanced SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX

1 10 Beginner BEN CASSIDY HAMILTON OH

2 10 Beginner LOGAN SPIRES LAND O LAKES FL
3 10 Beginner JAMES SMITH LAND O LAKES FL

1 10 Novice DIANGELO POLAND EWA BEACH HI

2 10 Novice RYAN KOO MARKHAM ONT

3 10 Novice LOUIS HOFFMAN ZEPHYRHILLS FL

1 10 Intermediate MATTHEW BARTON HONOLULU HI

2 10 Intermediate CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL

3 10 Intermediate KENNETH PATTERSON BROOKLYN NY

1 10 Intermediate BENJAMIN LEVERRIER BOYNTON BEACH FL

2 10 Intermediate HARRY KOSEKI SAN DIEGO CA

3 10 Intermediate JOSE ESCOBAR DORAL FL

1 10 Advanced KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA

2 10 Advanced CHARN LETBETTER JACKSONVILLE FL

3 10 Advanced KIERAN COLGAN VERO BEACH FL

3 10 Advanced CHRISTOPHER ZARN LANTANA FL

1 11 Beginner MASON MULLEN NAPLES FL

2 11 Beginner TYCERE JACKSON ALBANY NY

3 11 Beginner NICHOLAS PHILLIPS WINTER GARDEN FL

1 11 Novice KIYOSHI KINCAID HONOLULU HI

2 11 Novice ZERVANTEZ POLAND EWA BEACH HI

3 11 Novice JUSTIN MIDYETTE GARNER NC

1 11 Intermediate LES TAKENAGA HONOLULU HI

2 11 Intermediate SPENCER HAHN LAKE ZURICH IL

3 11 Intermediate SEAN LEASURE MANSFIELD TX

1 11 Advanced PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY

2 11 Advanced JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA

3 11 Advanced RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

3 11 Advanced MATEO SOLIS EVANSTON IL

1 12 Beginner IAN PROSSER SHORELINE WA

2 12 Beginner ESHAN RUPARELLA WINTER GARDEN FL

3 12 Beginner AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC
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1 12 Novice BRYANT MARTINEZ MARCO ISLAND FL

2 12 Novice CLAYTON TAYLOR VENUS FL

3 12 Novice WILLIAM GERKIN APEX NC

1 12 Advanced HUNTER RODRIGUEZ LEVITTOWN PA

2 12 Advanced CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

3 12 Advanced NICHOLAS CHAVEZ KATY TX

3 12 Advanced ANDREW PUGH NEWTON NH

1 13 Beginner RANDALL CARTWRIGHT MARANGO IL

1 13 Beginner KYLE DEESCH WESLEY CHAPEL FL

2 13 Beginner JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL

3 13 Novice DYLAN ACOSTA WESLEY CHAPEL FL

1 13 Novice BRITTON MAYS OCALA FL

2 13 Novice KEOKA ALBERT HONOLULU HI

1 13 Intermediate EVAN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI

2 13 Intermediate NOAH THOMAS KNOXVILLE TN

3 13 Intermediate WILSON SHEPPARD LEWISTON ID

1 13 Advanced CHRISTIAN ARGUELLO HIALEAH FL

2 13 Advanced JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

3 13 Advanced DANIEL ANTONSON MARENGO IL

3 13 Advanced RICHARD EPSTEIN-DAYAN SUNNY ISLES FL

1 14 Beginner JOHN RODRIGUEZ HIALEAH FL

2 14 Beginner THOMAS MARINO RALEIGH NC

1 14 Novice LUCAS VERDE LADERA RANCH CA

2 14 Novice RYAN TENENBAUM WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3 14 Novice ROBERT WOODALL UMATILLA FL

1 14 Intermediate GAGE TORGERSON PLANT CITY FL

2 14 Intermediate ADITYA KHANDESHI CRYSTAL LAKE IL

3 14 Intermediate MICHAEL BARRASSO MARKHAM ONT

1 14 Advanced A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL

2 14 Advanced ANTUAN RODRIGUEZ HIALEAH FL

3 14 Advanced BENJAMIN ASHER HIGHLAND PARK IL

3 14 Advanced XZAVIER PEREZ HIALEAH FL

1 16 Beginner TRENT PETERSEN JR PIKEVILLE NC

2 15 Beginner NICHOLAS BAUMER FAIRFIELD OH

3 15 Novice COLE STARLING SEFFNER FL
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1 15 Intermediate JOSHUA BOYD WEST RICHLAND WA

2 15 Intermediate HUNTER WALLACE AVON IN

3 15 Intermediate BRADY MICHAEL PLANT CITY FL

1 15 Advanced REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA

2 15 Advanced CHARLIE TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

3 15 Advanced ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL

3 15 Advanced BRYAN SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL

1 16 Intermediate JOSHUA DAYE ELLISVILLE MS

2 16 Intermediate TOBY MCCARTER DUNNELLOR FL

3 16 Intermediate MICHAEL SHEPPARD TAMPA FL

1 16 Advanced JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY

2 16 Advanced MATTHEW PINNEY ASHBURN VA

3 16 Advanced KEITA NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA

3 16 Advanced TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX

1 17 Intermediate MARC RETTINO WINNETKA IL

2 17 Intermediate OTABEK SOLIJONOV APEX NC

3 17 Intermediate CHRISTIAN LABBATE EAST SYRACUSE NY

1 17 Advanced TAISHI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA

2 17 Advanced LOGAN KOTA DEAN EL CAJON CA

3 17 Advanced NOAH KAIDEN CHICAGO IL

3 17 Advanced GRAHAM TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL

1 18+ Beginner JAMES ALDAY CAPE CORAL FL

1 18+ Novice DEONTE SANDERS TERRY MS

1 18+ Intermediate DOUG MATTIS SAVAGE MN

2 18+ Intermediate MICHAEL MEIER ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

3 18+ Intermediate DARIUS WAY PLANT CITY FL

1 35+ Novice BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN

2 35+ Novice FRANCISCO IACOBELLI WINNETKA IL

3 35+ Novice CHRIS THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 35+ Intermediate STEPHEN DELIA CHICAGO IL

2 35+ Intermediate PAUL OWENS SHELBY NC

1 35+ Advanced JOHN FRANCO RICHLAND WA

2 35+ Advanced DIETER VON DER MARWITZ LITTLE CANADA MN

3 35+ Advanced JAY NACU OAK PARK IL
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1 35+ Intermediate ROBERT LINDBLOM MARKHAM ONT

2 35+ Intermediate GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL

3 35+ Intermediate JULIO RAMOS OCALA FL

1 35+ Beginner WILL JONEN HONOLULU HI

2 35+ Beginner PETER MARINO RALEIGH NC

3 35+ Beginner JOEL BRYAN MOSELEY VA

1 35+ Advanced PAUL SWEETOW WINNETKA IL

2 35+ Advanced JEFF LADIN EVANSTON IL

3 35+ Advanced KLAUS GRAEFENSTEINER MISSION VIEJO CA

1 35+ Advanced DWIGHT GROVER HERNDON VA

2 35+ Advanced MATTHEW MELISI BRANDON FL

3 35+ Advanced JAIME POTTER ROSCOE IL
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FEMALE

1 6 Beginner ELISE FONTANA WILMETTE IL

2 6 Beginner EGHE IYINBO COHOES NY

3 6 Beginner JULIET LENT MAITLANDfl FL

3 6 Beginner LILLIAN TUCKER CLERMONT FL

1L 7 Beginner ERIKA JONEN HONOLULU HI

2L 7 Beginner KAYCEE SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI

3L 7 Beginner MELANI BORENGASSER VERO BEACH FL

3L 7 Beginner ANNA LANDZBERG SUNNY ISLES FL

1H 7 Beginner MIKENZIE STEVENSON HUDSON FL

2H 7 Beginner CALLAHAN DEFOREST CHITTENANGO NY

3H 7 Beginner JOCELYNN SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOWNY

3H 7 Beginner ADELINE THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN

1 7 Novice ADDISON COCUZZO LOXAHATCHEE FL

2 7 Novice JULIA MAHMET CROWN POINT IN

3 6 Novice MIRACLE CHATTOO TROY NY

1L 8 Beginner FAITH GIANNARAS DALLAS NC

2L 8 Beginner SAMANTHA JANCO NAPLES FL

1H 8 Beginner SOFIA CARDOZO WINTER GARDEN FL

2H 8 Beginner MCKENNA SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOWNY

3H 8 Beginner JORDAN SMITH PLANT CITY FL

3H 7 Intermediate KATHERINE GONZALEZ SUNNY ISLES FL

1L 8 Novice RITA BENNANI SANCHEZ OAKLAND FL

2L 8 Novice MAGGIE ZHANG LATHAM NY

3L 8 Novice MARIA ZUNIGA MANSFIELD TX

3L 8 Novice RILEY STOCKS LEWISTON ID

1H 8 Novice OLIVIA BOROWSKI WESLEY CHAPEL FL

2H 8 Novice FRANCESCA TAYLOR EVANSTON IL

3H 8 Novice MADELYNN NELS CARY IL

3H 8 Novice BELLA SOLIS EVANSTON IL

1 8 Intermediate MINA TURCAN WINTER GARDEN FL

2 8 Intermediate BRIANNA SANTUCCI NORWOOD PARK IL

3 8 Intermediate ELLA DOVER SPRING HILL FL

1L 9 Beginner CATHERINE NGUYEN WINTER GARDEN FL

2L 9 Beginner BRIANNA FUSANI LAKE WORTH FL

L = light weight class

M = medium weight class
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1H 9 Beginner GIANNA AYUSO PLANT CITY FL

2H 9 Beginner KALLIANN BRIGGS COHOES NY

1 9 Intermediate SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA

2 9 Intermediate SOPHIA MALAN NORTHFIELD IL

3 9 Intermediate ELIZABETH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

3 9 Intermediate CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN

1 10 Beginner MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL

2 10 Beginner PAISLEY STANFIELD COLUMBIA SC

3 10 Beginner KIARAH PHAM ALBANY NY

3 10 Beginner OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY

1L 10 Novice ADANNA LINARES SUNNY ISLES FL

2L 10 Novice ALEXA SHIPLEY APEX NC

3L 10 Novice DOROTHY SPERRY ALBANY NY

3L 10 Novice JORJA VALENTINE PIKEVILLE NC

1H 10 Novice ANGELINA OLIVER WINTER GARDEN FL

2H 10 Novice ELLA JENNETTE WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3H 10 Novice DARIEN CAMERANO WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3H 10 Novice YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL

1 10 Intermediate LILY GRADY WILMETTE IL

2 10 Intermediate LYDIA GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

3 10 Intermediate EMILY RAMIREZ TAMPA FL

3 10 Intermediate LAURIE SERVISS NEW PORT RICHEY FL

1 10 Advanced LIA FONTANA WILMETTE IL

2 10 Advanced ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN

3 9 Advanced BRYANNA VOIES PALM HARBOR FL

3 10 Advanced ALEXANDRIA EDMONSON ARLINGTON TX

1L 11 Beginner FLORENCE HARGITT CARMEL IN

2L 11 Beginner SHELBY SETZER CAMDEN SC

3L 11 Beginner SARAH JANE HOOKER PLANT CITY FL

3L 11 Beginner SKYLAR HYSLOP RAVENA NY

1H 11 Beginner ELLEAH NEAL VERO BEACH FL

2H 11 Beginner AMANDA DEPPE VERO BEACH FL

3H 11 Beginner JASMINE COLEY SMITHFIELD NC

3H 11 Beginner HAILEE EDGAR ROCKTON IL

L = light weight class
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1 11 Novice ALAYNA CALKINS FT MYERS FL

2 11 Novice ANGELICA DROBNY LAND O LAKES FL

3 11 Novice MADELYNN KAMMER INDIANAPOLIS IN

3 11 Novice GABRIELLE REED WESLEY CHAPEL FL

1L 11 Intermediate SERENA DESERRANNO MARCO ISLAND FL

2L 11 Intermediate ELENA COATS ARLINGTON TX

3L 11 Intermediate INDIA FIELDS GOLDSBORO NC

3L 11 Intermediate EMERSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL

1H 11 Intermediate ZOE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITACA

2H 11 Intermediate EMMALISE FELICIANO ZEPHYRHILLS FL

3H 11 Intermediate ANABELLA SALEH WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3H 11 Intermediate MAYA STARR RALEIGH NC

1L 11 Advanced MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL

2L 11 Advanced EMMA BELL WASHINGTON DC

3L 11 Advanced TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN

3L 11 Advanced ASHLEY KIDD BOCA RATON FL

1H 11 Advanced ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL

2H 11 Advanced ALEXANDRA OBEDIENTE TAMPA FL

3H 11 Advanced THERESA ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3H 11 Advanced LILA RAVINDRAN DELRAY BEACH FL

1 12 Beginner ALEXIS DEPPE VERO BEACH FL

2 12 Beginner ELAINA SCHULER APEX NC

3 12 Beginner KAVYA LAKSHMINARAYANAN APEX NC

1 12 Novice EMMA MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL

2 12 Novice JESSICA JANCO NAPLES FL

1 12 Intermediate BRIANNA PERALES ELK GROVE CA

2 12 Intermediate SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID

3 12 Intermediate ANGEL CONANAN BERWYN IL

3 12 Intermediate RENEE NEUMANN MONTGOMERY OH

1L 12 Advanced MADILYN JENNINGS CROWN POINT IN

2L 12 Advanced ALYSSA HART FORT WORTH TX

3L 12 Advanced JULIANNE BURKETT-ERICE STERLING VA

3L 12 Advanced AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL

L = light weight class
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1H 12 Advanced ASHLEY SCHALLERT NAPLES FL

2H 12 Advanced KAITLYN PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

3H 12 Advanced KYLEE ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC

3H 12 Advanced MAXINE IVEY CHICAGO IL

1 13 Beginner JADYN MILLS SAN ANTONIO FL

2 13 Beginner JOLIE NEAL VERO BEACH FL

3 13 Novice LAUREN ANDERSON WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3 13 Novice EMMA ELLIOTT OLDSMAR FL

1 13 Novice PARRIS POLZER LOXAHATCHEE FL

2 13 Novice KIRRA POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL

1L 13 Intermediate CHRISTINE CONANAN BERWYN IL

2L 13 Intermediate MARGO MANAGADZE SUNNY ISLES FL

3L 13 Intermediate JULIANA KARLSON PLANT CITY FL

3L 13 Intermediate JAYDA SHETTY MARKHAM ONT

1H 13 Intermediate AIRI PRICE EWA BEACH HI

2H 13 Intermediate EMILY RODRIGUEZ WEST PALM BEACH FL

3H 13 Intermediate ZARIYAH RUSSELL HAMPTON VA

3H 13 Intermediate KAITLYN CLARK LUTZ FL

1L 13 Advanced CLAIRE OVERFELT GREENWOOD IN

2L 13 Advanced SARAH EMMEL LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3L 13 Advanced JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY

3L 13 Advanced EMMA MALLON CARMEL IN

1H 13 Advanced ADISON SCHWARBER VILLA HILLS KY

2H 13 Advanced GLORIA MANGOLD CINCINNATI OH

3H 13 Advanced LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL

3H 13 Advanced ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI

1 14 Beginner CHASTITY MILLER MARCO ISLAND FL

2 14 Novice DOMINQUE CSEHILL CHICAGO IL

1 14 Novice MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL

2 14 Novice EMILY PATE PIKEVILLE NC

3 14 Novice JASMIN MEDINA WACO TX

1L 14 Intermediate JADE DELEON MILFORD NH

2L 14 Intermediate HAILEY NELS CARY IL

3L 14 Intermediate SHAELYNN DYSON MARKHAM ONT

3L 14 Intermediate SYDNEY SWARTMAN PLANT CITY FL

L = light weight class
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1H 14 Intermediate SHALIE MENDELSOHN WESLEY CHAPEL FL

2H 14 Intermediate EMIKO VELEZ HOLLY SPRINGS NC

3H 14 Intermediate EMILY RUSHING NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3H 14 Intermediate MAYA SWICK LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1L 14 Advanced LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2L 14 Advanced EMILY GLASS ALGONQUIN IL

3L 14 Advanced KACEY LOCKHART LONDONDERRY NH

3L 14 Advanced MICHELLE SERAFIMOVICH PALM BEACH FL

1H 14 Advanced SYDNEY MCKNIGHT TAMPA FL

2H 14 Advanced CAMILLE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

3H 14 Advanced EMILY ALLARD LUTZ FL

3H 14 Advanced MARISA BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL

1L 15 Intermediate EMALIE BELOKON SUNNY ISLES FL

2L 15 Intermediate SARAH PITTMAN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3L 15 Intermediate TAYLOR HENSKE ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

3L 15 Intermediate TIANA SHETTY MARKHAM ONT

1H 15 Intermediate CHANDAN DHIMAN MARKHAM ONT

2H 15 Intermediate LEA LAMPERT DELRAY BEACH FL

3H 15 Intermediate DANIELA HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL

3H 15 Intermediate LACY MCBRIDE LOXAHATCHEE FL

1L 15 Advanced CHELSEA HURTADO MIAMI FL

2L 15 Advanced SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX

3L 15 Advanced FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3L 15 Advanced KATHLEEN WILKINSON BOYNOTN BEACH FL

1H 15 Advanced REAGAN MOORE NAPLES FL

2H 15 Advanced JESSIENNA BURKETT-ERICE STERLING VA

3H 15 Advanced KRISTINA BRADSHAW SAN DIEGO CA

3H 15 Advanced DANIELA BUSTAMONTE HIALEAH FL

1 16 Beginner SHANELL ROSA CLERMONT FL

2 16 Beginner RILEY BRESNAHAN LOXAHATCHEE FL

1 16 Intermediate VICTORIA GIN CHICAGO IL

2 16 Intermediate ARIA DELEON MILFORD NH

3 16 Intermediate ALEXIS MCBREAIRTY RICHLAND WA

3 16 Intermediate DESTINY WALLS LAND O LAKES FL

L = light weight class
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1L 16 Advanced ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL

2L 16 Advanced JULIETTE LEACH VACAVILLE CA

3L 16 Advanced ANGELINA CASTILLO DIXON CA

3L 16 Advanced ASHLEY LEON TAMPA FL

1H 16 Advanced KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

2H 16 Advanced JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3H 16 Advanced KRISTINA ANDRADE BROOKLYN NY

3H 16 Advanced LEAH COSTIGAN LANTANA FL

1 17 Advanced SABINA RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL

2 17 Advanced DIKEISHA BENNETT NORTH CHESTERFIELDVA

1H 18+ Novice KALEY TRSINAR WELLINGTON FL

2H 18+ Novice STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN

1L 18+ Advanced ILDIKO SZEKELY NONE ROM

2L 18+ Advanced ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA

1M 18+ Advanced MAGDALENA TEIRE NONE ROM

2M 18+ Advanced ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

3M 18+ Advanced KATHERINE THOMPSON BOCA RATON FL

3M 18+ Advanced ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL

1H 18+ Advanced TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI

2H 18+ Advanced ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

3H 18+ Advanced MARISA RULAND OLDSMAR FL

3H 18+ Advanced KRISTIAN DAWSON ALBANY NY

1 35+ Novice CASSANDRA CRANE CHITTENANGO NY

1 35+ Intermediate ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC

2 35+ Intermediate CONNIE RAUSCH MARCO ISLAND FL

3 35+ Intermediate CHRISTINE THOMPSON BILOXI MS

3 35+ Intermediate TERESA OBEDIENTE TAMPA FL

1 35+ Advanced NANCI SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL

2 35+ Advanced MURIEL BROWN SCHULTZ TX

3 35+ Advanced IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL

3 35+ Advanced ANGEE HASTINGS TAMPA FL

L = light weight class
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MALE

1 5 Beginner ETHAN BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA

2 5 Beginner JOSE ZUNIGA MANSFIELD TX

3 5 Beginner LUCAS ARAUJO TAMPA FL

3 5 Beginner HARRIS YOUNG BOCA RATON FL

1 6 Beginner SANDI MURIC NEW HARTFORD NY

2 6 Beginner NATHAN GUARIN MERRILLVILLE IN

3 6 Beginner NOAH ADAMSON COATSVILLE IN

3 6 Beginner AIDEN KEZY CEDAR LAKE IN

1 6 Novice HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL

2 6 Novice ASHTON HANNA HOLIDAY FL

1L 7 Beginner DIEGO PEREZ WESLEY CHAPEL FL

2L 7 Beginner CAGEN WOOD WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3L 7 Beginner JORDAN MCCORMICK CROWN POINT IN

3L 7 Beginner MICHAEL BOBZEIN NAPLES FL

1H 7 Beginner PAUL KLOSINSKI FT WRIGHT KY

2H 7 Beginner ANTONIO TANESKI CROWN POINT IN

3H 7 Beginner GRIFFIN GARBLITT ANTHONY FL

3H 7 Beginner JOSIAH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC

1L 7 Novice JUAN ESCOBAR DORAL FL

2L 7 Novice DAMIAN DUKE OCALA FL

3L 7 Novice AUDII KUY LONG BEACH CA

3L 7 Novice DESTIN VO PALM HARBOR FL

1H 7 Novice MATTHEW ZHANG LATHAM NY

2H 7 Novice ALEXANDER GUERRERO GREENWOOD IN

3H 7 Novice SAM ANDERSON CARMEL IN

3H 7 Novice COLT CARPENTER CLARKSTON WA

1 7 Intermediate JAVON OTT ELK GROVE CA

2 7 Intermediate JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL

1 8 Beginner ANTHONY BOLLO WINTER GARDEN FL

2 8 Beginner FIEDWETCH FIEFE GREENACRES FL

3 8 Beginner HAYDEN HYSLOP RAVENA NY

3 8 Beginner LUCA RAMA MARCO ISLAND FL

L = light weight class
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1L 8 Novice LUCAS ROSS LUTZ FL

2L 8 Novice LUCAS SERAFIMOVICH S PALM BEACH FL

3L 8 Novice SAWYER BASSO LOXAHATCHEE FL

3L 8 Novice GABRIEL MOY CHICAGO IL

1H 8 Novice KEVIN GHASSEMINIA WINTER GARDEN FL

2H 8 Novice DOMINIC FONTANA WILMETTE IL

3H 8 Novice KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL

3H 8 Novice CALEB ROACH ARLINGTON TX

1 8 Intermediate ERICK LEE GONZALEZ ARLINGTON TX

2 8 Intermediate SOLOMON TAYLOR EVANSTON IL

3 8 Intermediate ALEXANDER BRACHO SUNNY ISLES FL

3 8 Intermediate LEON ELENOVSKI NAPERVILLE IL

1L 9 Beginner CRISTIAN VEGA WESLEY CHAPEL FL

2L 9 Beginner ENRICO SANTANA PENHA WINTER GARDEN FL

3L 9 Beginner DEMIR KARAJIC UTICA NY

3L 9 Beginner LIAM MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL

1H 9 Beginner YUTO SATONOSONO HONOLULU HI

2H 9 Beginner BRYAN CRUZ LAKE WORTH FL

3H 9 Beginner JONAH ARTURET TAMPA FL

3H 9 Beginner GIAN RIOS WESLEY CHAPEL FL

1L 9 Novice CASH SCALA VILLAGE OF GOLF FL

2L 9 Novice CESAR LINARES SUNNY ISLES FL

3L 9 Novice JASON WAGNER MISSION VIEJO CA

3L 9 Novice KEVIN WILLIAMS MARENGO IL

1L 9 Intermediate SEIGA BRIONES PEARL CITY HI

2L 9 Intermediate MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL

3L 9 Intermediate KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN

3L 9 Intermediate MICHAEL ROTH VERO BEACH FL

1H 9 Intermediate RYLAND VOLKER WINTER GARDEN FL

2H 9 Intermediate KRISTIAN TANESKI CROWN POINT IN

3H 9 Intermediate LANE BACHE SPRING HILL FL

3H 9 Intermediate JACOB BELL WASHINGTON DC

1 9 Advanced BRIAN PEREZ MIAMI FL

2 9 Advanced SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX

3 9 Advanced MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA

3 9 Advanced MILO PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL

L = light weight class
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1L 10 Beginner LOGAN SPIRES LAND O LAKES FL

2L 10 Beginner COLE HIRTH FLORENCE KY

3L 10 Beginner JUDSON DOUGLAS HIGH SPRINGS FL

3L 10 Beginner AUSTIN MCAFEE WEST PALM BEACH FL

1H 10 Beginner BEN CASSIDY HAMILTON OH

2H 10 Beginner MICHAEL BARNES PRINCETON NC

3H 10 Beginner JAMES SMITH LAND O LAKES FL

3H 10 Beginner ANTHONY ADAMS PALM SPRINGS FL

1L 10 Novice DILLON ARMSTRONG SAN ANTONIO FL

2L 10 Novice BEN WARNIKE NAPLES FL

3L 10 Novice DIANGELO POLAND EWA BEACH HI

3L 10 Novice JAVIEL ORTIZ WEST PALM BEACH FL

1H 10 Novice ALEXANDER BUSTAMONTE HIALEAH FL

2H 10 Novice SEBASTIAN PEREZ WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3H 10 Novice NICHOLAS BOROWSKI WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3H 10 Novice LOUIS HOFFMAN ZEPHYRHILLS FL

1L 10 Intermediate HARRY KOSEKI SAN DIEGO CA

2L 10 Intermediate GRAYSON BENJAMIN MOSELEY VA

3L 10 Intermediate STONE COLGAN VERO BEACH FL

3L 10 Intermediate KENNETH PATTERSON BROOKLYN NY

1H 10 Intermediate MATTHEW BARTON HONOLULU HI

2H 10 Intermediate KEVIN VERDURA HIALEAH FL

3H 10 Intermediate IBRAHIM AHMAD BROOKLYN NY

3H 10 Intermediate DAVIAN BARBER CHICAGO IL

1L 10 Advanced LUCAS BELLOMO SUNNY ISLES FL

2L 10 Advanced CHRISTOPHER ZARN LANTANA FL

3L 10 Advanced KIERAN COLGAN VERO BEACH FL

3L 10 Advanced NICHOLAS HENDERLITE RICHMOND VA

1H 10 Advanced KENJI GONZALES RANCHO SANTA MARGCA

2H 10 Advanced CHARN LETBETTER JACKSONVILLE FL

3H 10 Advanced KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA

3H 10 Advanced ALEXANDER HART FORT WORTH TX

1 11 Beginner MASON MULLEN NAPLES FL

2 11 Beginner NICHOLAS PHILLIPS WINTER GARDEN FL

3 11 Beginner TYCERE JACKSON ALBANY NY

L = light weight class
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1L 11 Novice ZERVANTEZ POLAND EWA BEACH HI

2L 11 Novice DEVIN RICHARDS FORT MYERS FL

3L 11 Novice RIKIZO TAMAKI MARKHAM ONT

3L 11 Novice JACOB VERDE LADERA RANCH CA

1H 11 Novice KIYOSHI KINCAID HONOLULU HI

2H 11 Novice DECLAN FINUCAN NAPLES FL

3H 11 Novice JOSE RODRIGUEZ LITHIA FL

3H 11 Novice LUCAN KEYSER NAPLES FL

1L 11 Intermediate JOHN CARLOS SALINAS WEST PALM BEACH FL

2L 11 Intermediate JACOB SHARPNACK CINCINNATI OH

3L 11 Intermediate CHRISTOPHER GARRIDO WEST PALM BEACH FL

3L 11 Intermediate SPENCER HAHN LAKE ZURICH IL

1H 11 Intermediate LES TAKENAGA HONOLULU HI

2H 11 Intermediate DEVIN ECHEVARRIA ZEPHYRHILLS FL

3H 11 Intermediate ZACHARY AUSTIN AVON IN

3H 11 Intermediate ISAAC CHATTOO TROY NY

1L 11 Advanced MATEO SOLIS EVANSTON IL

2L 11 Advanced ETHAN SCALA VILLAGE OF GOLF FL

3L 11 Advanced ANTONIO PALMIERI PEMBROKE PINES FL

3L 11 Advanced JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA

1H 11 Advanced JUDE PAMPLONA PALM HARBOR FL

2H 11 Advanced KEYSHAWN BURGOS CHESTER VA

3H 11 Advanced MATT FEHRENKAMP LEWISTON ID

3H 11 Advanced RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL

1 12 Beginner IAN PROSSER SHORELINE WA

2 12 Beginner ESHAN RUPARELLA WINTER GARDEN FL

3 12 Beginner RUSSELL PHILLIPS WINTER GARDEN FL

3 12 Beginner AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC

1L 12 Novice TANNER BASSO LOXAHATCHEE FL

2L 12 Novice ROBERT BRESNAHAN LOXAHATCHEE FL

3L 12 Novice BRANDON STEIN RIVERWOODS IL

3L 12 Novice CLAYTON TAYLOR VENUS FL

1H 12 Novice BRYANT MARTINEZ MARCO ISLAND FL

2H 12 Novice DEREK BELLUCHE LOXAHATCHEE FL

3H 12 Novice ETHAN CO MARKHAM ONT

3H 12 Novice ISAAC HILTON GUILDERLAND NY

L = light weight class
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1L 12 Intermediate JOSIAH SHERRILL FISHERS IN

2L 12 Intermediate JONATHAN SEILER KINGS MOUNTAIN NC

3L 12 Intermediate KYLE RUSSELL TAYLOR MILL KY

3L 12 Intermediate TRISTAN GREGORY PALM HARBOR FL

1H 12 Intermediate SEBASTIAN PADRON PLANT CITY FL

2H 12 Intermediate SHIVON DYSON MARKHAM ONT

3H 12 Intermediate JASAIAH JENNINGS APEX NC

3H 12 Intermediate NICHOLAS KARLSON PLANT CITY FL

1L 12 Advanced NICHOLAS CHAVEZ KATY TX

2L 12 Advanced SEAN TROTMAN TAMPA FL

3L 12 Advanced ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL

3L 12 Advanced CALEB ADAMSON CARMEL IN

1H 12 Advanced NICHOLAS VARELA VERO BEACH FL

2H 12 Advanced DAVID NEAL III NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3H 12 Advanced TRUMAN MOORE NAPLES FL

3H 12 Advanced SEAN RUSSELL BROOKLYN NY

1L 13 Beginner JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL

2L 13 Beginner KYLE DEESCH WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3L 13 Novice GAVIN COON APEX NC

3L 13 Novice AIDAN HOHN LOXAHATCHEE FL

1H 13 Novice BRITTON MAYS OCALA FL

2H 13 Novice DYLAN ACOSTA WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3H 13 Novice KEOKA ALBERT HONOLULU HI

3H 13 Novice JULIO RODRIGUEZ WACO TX

1L 13 Novice JAYSON USERY DALLAS NC

2L 13 Novice DOMINGO MEDINA WACO TX

1L 13 Intermediate EVAN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI

2L 13 Intermediate JOSH DOISCHEN BOYNTON BEACH FL

3L 13 Intermediate HARRISON ANCHORS LAKE WORTH FL

3L 13 Intermediate NOLAN CHONG MARKHAM ONT

1H 13 Intermediate WILSON SHEPPARD LEWISTON ID

2H 13 Intermediate NICHOLAS ERBACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3H 13 Intermediate JOSEPH SPITLER PLANT CITY FL

3H 13 Intermediate NOAH THOMAS KNOXVILLE TN

L = light weight class
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1L 13 Advanced MAXEN DONATE HONOLULU HI

2L 13 Advanced KENDALL LANG SOUTH PALM BEACH FL

3L 13 Advanced NATHAN HENSHALL RALEIGH NC

3L 13 Advanced JOE TRINKAUS WESLEY CHAPEL FL

1H 13 Advanced ETHAN WACHSMAN ROSLYN NY

2H 13 Advanced CHRISTIAN ARGUELLO HIALEAH FL

3H 13 Advanced CARSON SHAFER VERO BEACH FL

3H 13 Advanced JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

1 14 Beginner JOHN RODRIGUEZ HIALEAH FL

2 14 Beginner THOMAS MARINO RALEIGH NC

1 14 Novice LUCAS VERDE LADERA RANCH CA

2 14 Novice RYAN TENENBAUM WESLEY CHAPEL FL

3 14 Novice ROBERT WOODALL UMATILLA FL

1L 14 Intermediate AMAR SARAJLIJA SYRACUSE NY

2L 14 Intermediate VICTOR GUSEV UTICA NY

3L 14 Intermediate FERNANDO MELENDEZ PLANT CITY FL

3L 14 Intermediate DYLAN VOLK LAWRENCEBURG IN

1H 14 Intermediate KENJI NISHIME GREENDALE IN

2H 14 Intermediate SAM LATZ FLORENCE KY

3H 14 Intermediate GAGE TORGERSON PLANT CITY FL

3H 14 Intermediate BRUCE WHITTEN LANTANA FL

1L 14 Advanced TIMMY O'HARA CARY IL

2L 14 Advanced FRANK RUIZ HIALEAH FL

3L 14 Advanced BENJAMIN ASHER HIGHLAND PARK IL

3L 14 Advanced MATIAS NICOLOPULOS LAKE WORTH FL

1H 14 Advanced ANTHONY WERNER BOYNTON BEACH FL

2H 14 Advanced DOUGLAS ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3H 14 Advanced NOEL HERNANDEZ JR HIALEAH FL

3H 14 Advanced GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN

1 16 Beginner TRENT PETERSEN JR PIKEVILLE NC

2 15 Beginner JAMES CRISTIAN CLERMONT FL

3 15 Beginner NICHOLAS BAUMER FAIRFIELD OH

3 15 Novice COLE STARLING SEFFNER FL

L = light weight class
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1L 15 Intermediate JOSHUA BOYD WEST RICHLAND WA

2L 15 Intermediate ROBERT BECKER GLENCOE IL

3L 15 Intermediate CHRISTOPHER SHERIDAN SYRACUSE NY

3L 15 Intermediate HUNTER WALLACE AVON IN

1H 15 Intermediate AYDEN STEWART CARMEL IN

2H 15 Intermediate BRADY MICHAEL PLANT CITY FL

3H 15 Intermediate JAMES DANZ MESA WA

3H 15 Intermediate SAMUEL SCHON PHOENIX AZ

1L 15 Advanced KAITO PRICE EWA BEACH HI

2L 15 Advanced MAX MUCH ASTON PA

3L 15 Advanced REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA

3L 15 Advanced NAHUEL VARELA VERO BEACH FL

1H 15 Advanced DERICK DELEON SEBASTIAN FL

2H 15 Advanced ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL

3H 15 Advanced QUINTON ROBINSON GREENACRES FL

3H 15 Advanced BRYAN SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL

1 16 Intermediate JOSHUA DAYE ELLISVILLE MS

2 16 Intermediate MICHAEL SHEPPARD TAMPA FL

3 16 Intermediate GREG EDOFF DELRAY BEACH FL

3 16 Intermediate TOBY MCCARTER DUNNELLOR FL

1L 16 Advanced JOSUE HERNANDEZ HIALEAH FL

2L 16 Advanced ANTHONY GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY

3L 16 Advanced TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL

3L 16 Advanced ANDREW WALKER-ADAMSON COATSVILLE IN

1H 16 Advanced KEITA NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA

2H 16 Advanced AUSTIN NAULT LAKE WORTH FL

3H 16 Advanced JEREMY BRAUN LAND O LAKES FL

3H 16 Advanced MATTHEW PINNEY ASHBURN VA

1 17 Intermediate CHRISTIAN LABBATE EAST SYRACUSE NY

2 17 Intermediate OTABEK SOLIJONOV APEX NC

3 17 Intermediate MARC RETTINO WINNETKA IL

1L 17 Advanced ZACHARY HANUS MONTGOMERY OH

2L 17 Advanced SEAN ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL

3L 17 Advanced COLIN CASTLEWITZ RIVERVIEW FL

3L 17 Advanced TAISHI TOZAKI SAN DIEGO CA

L = light weight class
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1H 17 Advanced LOGAN KOTA DEAN EL CAJON CA

2H 17 Advanced ANDREW LONDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3H 17 Advanced ELDIN OMERCEVIC SAUQUOIT NY

3H 17 Advanced JIRI ARNOST CZECH REPUBLIC CZECH

1 18+ Beginner JAMES ALDAY CAPE CORAL FL

1 18+ Novice DEONTE SANDERS TERRY MS

1 18+ Intermediate DARIUS WAY PLANT CITY FL

2 18+ Intermediate DOUG MATTIS SAVAGE MN

1L 18+ Advanced BRIAN HILLIARD SACRAMENTO CA

2L 18+ Advanced JOVANNI MARTINEZ EVANSTON IL

3L 18+ Advanced ELVIS RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3L 18+ Advanced ALEX JINESTA WEST PALM BEACH FL

1M 18+ Advanced CHANCE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITACA

2M 18+ Advanced JAMES PAYNE HAMPTON VA

3M 18+ Advanced LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

1H 18+ Advanced TREVOR CAUDY WEST HARRISON IN

2H 18+ Advanced ERICK LAMELAS MIAMI LAKES FL

3H 18+ Advanced JONATHAN ABELL CINCINNATI OH

3H 18+ Advanced ALEXANDRU MIC NONE Romania

1L 35+ Advanced ROBERTO BETANCOURTH BROOKLYN NY

2L 35+ Advanced REDA CHERKAOUI BOYNTON BEACH FL

3L 35+ Advanced CHRIS WILSON CHINA SPRING TX

1H 35+ Advanced RYAN GONZALES RANCHO SANTA MARGCA

2H 35+ Advanced JIM RUIZ FISHERS IN

3H 35+ Advanced JASON DOVER SPRING HILL FL

3H 35+ Advanced JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL

1 35+ Novice DOUG BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL

2 35+ Novice CLAUDE BRISCAN LOXAHATCHEE FL

3 35+ Novice BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN

3 35+ Novice CHRIS THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN

1L 35+ Advanced RICK VAYO CINCINNATI OH

2L 35+ Advanced RUBEN NICOLOPULOS LAKE WORTH FL

3L 35+ Advanced CHRIS GRAY GREENWOOD IN

L = light weight class
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1H 35+ Advanced WAYNE SHOCKNESS SAN FRANCISCO CA

2H 35+ Advanced GIAN CARLO RIVERA WINDEMERE FL

3H 35+ Advanced JIM FARHADI RANCHO SANTA MARGCA

1 35+ Beginner WILL JONEN HONOLULU HI

2 35+ Beginner STEVEN LANDIN LOXAHATCHEE FL

3 35+ Beginner PETER MARINO RALEIGH NC

1 35+ Intermediate JULIO RAMOS OCALA FL

2 35+ Intermediate LAWRENCE SHEPPARD TAMPA FL

3 35+ Intermediate GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL
3 35+ Intermediate ROBERT LINDBLOM MARKHAM ONT

1 35+ Intermediate PAUL OWENS SHELBY NC

2 35+ Intermediate STEPHEN DELIA CHICAGO IL

1L 35+ Advanced MATTHEW MELISI BRANDON FL

2L 35+ Advanced OSCAR MANJARRES SYRACUSE NY

3L 35+ Advanced KLAUS GRAEFENSTEINER MISSION VIEJO CA

1H 35+ Advanced FRED ERICKSON PHOENIX AZ

2H 35+ Advanced GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY

3H 35+ Advanced JEFFERY PRICE EWA BEACH HI

3H 35+ Advanced JAIME POTTER ROSCOE IL

L = light weight class
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FEMALE

1 18+ ANNIE RIDARD APOPKA FL

2 18+ MARGARET IZOTOV SAN DIEGO CA

3 18+ MARISA RULAND OLDSMAR FL
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FEMALE

1L 13-14 MICHELLE SERAFIMOVICH PALM BEACH FL

2L 13-14 EMMA MALLON CARMEL IN

3L 13-14 GLORIA MANGOLD CINCINNATI OH

3L 13-14 JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY

1H 13-14 SYDNEY MCKNIGHT TAMPA FL

2H 13-14 LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL

3H 13-14 EMILY ALLARD LUTZ FL

3H 13-14 KACEY LOCKHART LONDONDERRY NH

1L 15-17 HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2L 15-17 ANGELINA CASTILLO DIXON CA

3L 15-17 FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3L 15-17 SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX

1H 15-17 REAGAN MOORE NAPLES FL

2H 15-17 KRISTINA ANDRADE BROOKLYN NY

3H 15-17 KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

3H 15-17 PERSEPHONE ROSS CHICAGO IL

1L 18+ ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

2L 18+ KATHERINE THOMPSON BOCA RATON FL

3L 18+ JACLYN POLIT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3L 18+ MARISA RULAND OLDSMAR FL

1H 18+ TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI

2H 18+ ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

3H 18+ KRISTIAN DAWSON ALBANY NY

3H 18+ ANNIE RIDARD APOPKA FL

MALE

1L 13-14 TIMMY O'HARA CARY IL

2L 13-14 ANTUAN RODRIGUEZ HIALEAH FL

3L 13-14 RICHARD EPSTEIN-DAYAN SUNNY ISLES FL

3L 13-14 JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

1H 13-14 NOEL HERNANDEZ JR HIALEAH FL

2H 13-14 GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN

3H 13-14 EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL

3H 13-14 ISAAC STEVENS FISHERS IN

1L 15-17 JOSUE HERNANDEZ HIALEAH FL

2L 15-17 LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH

3L 15-17 MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL

3L 15-17 TOMMY NGO ARLINGTON TX
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1H 15-17 LOGAN KOTA DEAN EL CAJON CA

2H 15-17 AMADOU DIALLO NEWPORT NEWS VA

3H 15-17 JIRI ARNOST CZECH REPUBLIC CZECH

3H 15-17 ZACHARY HANUS MONTGOMERY OH

1L 18+ BRIAN HILLIARD SACRAMENTO CA

2L 18+ ZACH FICKLE CARMEL IN

3L 18+ MATEJ HULIK CZECH REPUBLIC CZECH

3L 18+ FELIPE SALAS LAKE WORTH FL

1H 18+ JONATHAN MORROW CLARKSTON WA

2H 18+ BARAK STRINGER EUGENE OR

3H 18+ GIAN PAUL RIVERA WINDEMERE FL

3H 18+ HECTOR PERALES ELK GROVE CA
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS WUKF KUMITE

PLACE AGE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

FEMALE

1L 13-14 LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL

2L 13-14 ADISON SCHWARBER VILLA HILLS KY

3L 13-14 GLORIA MANGOLD CINCINNATI OH

3L 13-14 MICHELLE SERAFIMOVICH PALM BEACH FL

1H 13-14 LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL

2H 13-14 DANIELLE MARTIN PALM HARBOR FL

3H 13-14 ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI

3H 13-14 SYDNEY MCKNIGHT TAMPA FL

1L 15-17 HOPE ADAMSON CARMEL IN

2L 15-17 FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN

3L 15-17 JESSIENNA BURKETT-ERICE STERLING VA

3L 15-17 CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY

1H 15-17 DANIELA BUSTAMONTE HIALEAH FL

2H 15-17 KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN

3H 15-17 JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3H 15-17 PERSEPHONE ROSS CHICAGO IL

1L 18+ ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL

2L 18+ JACLYN POLIT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

1M 18+ TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI

2M 18+ TEA LATIC UTICA NY

3M 18+ VANESSA DIAZ FORT LAUDERDALE FL

1H 18+ ANDIE SHUGAR LAWRENCEBURG IN

2H 18+ ANNIE RIDARD APOPKA FL

3H 18+ DAKOTA SHAW GUILDERLAND NY

3H 18+ KRISTIAN DAWSON ALBANY NY

MALE

1L 13-14 TIMMY O'HARA CARY IL

2L 13-14 JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC

3L 13-14 MATIAS NICOLOPULOS LAKE WORTH FL

3L 13-14 XZAVIER PEREZ HIALEAH FL

1H 13-14 OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL

2H 13-14 DYLAN GRAHAM VERO BEACH FL

3H 13-14 CARSON SHAFER VERO BEACH FL

3H 13-14 EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL

L = light weight class

M = medium weight class
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AAU KARATE 2016 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS WUKF KUMITE

PLACE AGE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

1L 15-17 KAITO PRICE EWA BEACH HI

2L 15-17 SEAN ANTYUHIN LAKE WORTH FL

3L 15-17 MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL

3L 15-17 MATTHEW PINNEY ASHBURN VA

1H 15-17 LOGAN KOTA DEAN EL CAJON CA

2H 15-17 ANDREW LONDON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

3H 15-17 AMADOU DIALLO NEWPORT NEWS VA

3H 15-17 JOSUE HERNANDEZ HIALEAH FL

1L 18+ BRIAN HILLIARD SACRAMENTO CA

2L 18+ ELVIS RAMIC NEW PORT RICHEY FL

3L 18+ VINCENT RANKIN LANTANA FL

3L 18+ ALEX JINESTA WEST PALM BEACH FL

1M 18+ LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

2M 18+ JONATHAN ABELL CINCINNATI OH

3M 18+ JAMES PAYNE HAMPTON VA

3M 18+ CHANCE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITA CA

1H 18+ DAMIEN AGOSTO NAIANAE HI

2H 18+ NEIL HELLFELDT KENNEWICK WA

3H 18+ HECTOR PERALES ELK GROVE CA

3H 18+ ERICK LAMELAS MIAMI LAKES FL

L = light weight class

M = medium weight class
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